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Name Pigtail Specification STPC-OM1-12C-LM File NO. SD-P01406-ENG Version REV.01
Description: STPC Optical Fiber Pigtail OM1 62.5/125 12 Cores Bundle with 0.9mm Fanout.
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Note: Aramid yarn
L 1.Fiber cable according to [EC 607952, LENGTH(L) TOLERANCE. H
2.End surface test is according to WI-QJ-021; Dutersheath,b.omm.Orange, OF N <N T 50mm/0
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